Copyright © 2024 Telewave.io.
Model 44L1/L1P
BROADBAND RF WATT METER
Operation Manual
48421 Milmont Dr Phone 408-929-4400
Fremont, CA  94538 sales@telewave.com

for measurement of receiver sensitivity, or other applications. The port coupling is not directional;
in a high VSWR system, the sampling port output will be -40 dB below the total power passing
through the instrument.
Telewave.io 44L1/L1P Operation Manual
Copyright © Telewave.io.                                                       Page 9 of 20                       Speciܪcations subject to change without notice
www.telewave.com                                                                1-408-929-4400                                                                                         250502
Optional Accessories
The table below lists the most common accessories for the Model 44L1/L1P Wattmeter. Consult
the current price list or our website for current pricing.
Part Number Description
TC44-R Carry Case for Telewave.io Wattmeters
TWL-35 Coaxial Dry Load - 35 watts
TWL-50 Coaxial Dry Load - 50 watts
TWL-60 Coaxial Dry Load - 60 watts
TWL-75 Coaxial Dry Load - 75 watts
TWL-100 Coaxial Dry Load - 100 watts
TWL-150 Coaxial Dry Bench Load - 150 watts
TWL-300 Coaxial Dry Bench Load - 300 watts
QC44B Quick Change BNC-female connector
QC44D Quick Change 7-16 DIN-female connector
QC44N Quick Change N-female connector
QC44S Quick Change UHF-female connector